
                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           August 27, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  929  Colin Hanson                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           15:53.7  5:07 
      2    2  953  Will Sylvester                11  Eau Claire Memorial           16:38.7  5:22 
      3    3 1035  Alex Pazdernik                12  Ellsworth                     16:52.8  5:26 
      4    4  921  Parker Dewey                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           16:53.7  5:27 
      5    5  935  Isaac Mangrum                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           17:02.1  5:29 
      6    6 1133  Grant Burns                   10  Menomonie                     17:04.3  5:30 
      7    7  942  Daniel Murray                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           17:12.0  5:33 
      8    8 1099  Taggert Ruedebusch            11  Hudson                        17:14.9  5:34 
      9    9 1094  Noah Lawrence                 11  Hudson                        17:16.1  5:34 
     10   10  875  Benjamin Cihasky              11  Chippewa Falls                17:17.3  5:34 
     11   11 1142  Connor Norby                  12  Menomonie                     17:18.3  5:35 
     12   12 1097  Nic Owens                     12  Hudson                        17:18.7  5:35 
     13   13 1092  Addisu Haverly                11  Hudson                        17:25.6  5:37 
     14   14 1044  Ethan Archer                  11  Holmen                        17:28.8  5:38 
     15   15 1098  Jager Ruedebusch              10  Hudson                        17:32.9  5:39 
     16   16 1055  Gillie Suarez                 12  Holmen                        17:34.5  5:40 
     17   17  952  Noah Sylvester                 9  Eau Claire Memorial           17:34.6  5:40 
     18   18 1088  Brock Bjerke                  11  Hudson                        17:35.0  5:40 
     19   19 1032  Max Bergner                   Ju  Ellsworth                     17:39.8  5:42 
     20   20  999  Ty Jacobs                     12  Eau Claire North              17:43.6  5:43 
     21   21  997  Titus Frock                   12  Eau Claire North              17:45.4  5:43 
     22   22 1169  Jackson Hughes                 9  New Richmond                  18:00.3  5:48 
     23   23  918  Julian Bica Harrison          11  Eau Claire Memorial           18:00.9  5:48 
     24       827  Logan Dockendorf              12  Amery                         18:06.1  5:50 
     25   24  893  Kansas Smith                  12  Chippewa Falls                18:10.3  5:51 
     26   25  886  Jake Mason                    12  Chippewa Falls                18:10.6  5:52 
     27   26 1132  Ben Bowman                    10  Menomonie                     18:15.0  5:53 
     28   27 1139  Ray Ebert                     12  Menomonie                     18:15.9  5:53 
     29   28 1020  Angelo Brantner               12  Eau Claire Regis              18:17.0  5:54 
     30   29  844  Justin Frank                  12  Augusta                       18:17.7  5:54 
     31   30  881  Chase Kline                   12  Chippewa Falls                18:17.9  5:54 
     32   31 1136  Peter Cimino                  10  Menomonie                     18:18.8  5:54 
     33   32 1171  Mason Hughes                  11  New Richmond                  18:20.8  5:55 
     34   33 1143  Dylan Norby                   12  Menomonie                     18:21.7  5:55 
     35   34  847  Devin Molinaro                12  Augusta                       18:22.3  5:55 
     36   35 1137  Carter Davis                  12  Menomonie                     18:23.3  5:56 
     37   36 1049  Samuel Horman                 11  Holmen                        18:25.5  5:56 
     38   37 1052  Nathan Novak                  Se  Holmen                        18:27.6  5:57 
     39   38 1233  Owen Lencki                   10  Waupaca                       18:28.2  5:57 
     40   39 1104  Zachery Waterman              10  Hudson                        18:28.4  5:57 
     41   40  891  Ian Simetkosky                12  Chippewa Falls                18:36.1  6:00 
     42   41  996  Aidan Ecker                   11  Eau Claire North              18:36.4  6:00 
     43   42 1050  Josiah Kulmaczewski            9  Holmen                        18:36.8  6:00 
     44   43  879  Mason Fredrickson             10  Chippewa Falls                18:48.1  6:04 
     45   44  877  Christian Crumbaker           12  Chippewa Falls                18:51.5  6:05 
     46      1103  Ethan Swanson                  9  Hudson                        18:52.9  6:05 
     47   45 1054  Jon Rosenow                   10  Holmen                        18:53.5  6:05 
     48   46 1165  Hayden Balduc                 10  New Richmond                  18:59.6  6:07 
     49   47 1176  Ethan Rewerts                  9  New Richmond                  19:02.9  6:08 
     50   48 1034  Brady Mitchell                10  Ellsworth                     19:03.6  6:09 
     51       949  Will Shemick                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           19:05.6  6:09 
     52   49 1222  Nolan Tomesh                  11  Rice Lake                     19:12.2  6:11 
     53      1146  Caleb Schneider               11  Menomonie                     19:13.0  6:12 
     54   50 1002  Sam Kording                   12  Eau Claire North              19:13.8  6:12 
     55   51 1172  Luke Kamish                   10  New Richmond                  19:15.8  6:13 
     56       896  Blayden Vranish               11  Chippewa Falls                19:16.4  6:13 
     57   52 1178  Cole Trosen                   11  New Richmond                  19:17.2  6:13 
     58   53 1061  Dylan Whiteaker               10  Holmen                        19:17.5  6:13 
     59      1045  Noah Bertram                  11  Holmen                        19:17.7  6:13 
     60   54 1175  Chance Perry                  10  New Richmond                  19:19.3  6:14 
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     61      1086  Anthony Annen                 12  Hudson                        19:28.8  6:17 
     62      1166  Chris Diestelmeier            11  New Richmond                  19:30.5  6:17 
     63       932  Ryan Long                     12  Eau Claire Memorial           19:30.9  6:17 
     64       940  Henry Miller                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           19:31.7  6:18 
     65   55 1220  Thomas Olsen                  11  Rice Lake                     19:33.0  6:18 
     66       894  Micah Uttech                   9  Chippewa Falls                19:38.2  6:20 
     67   56 1238  Ian Sherman                   11  Waupaca                       19:40.0  6:20 
     68       934  Evan Majeski                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           19:48.0  6:23 
     69       951  Brady Swartz                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           19:49.1  6:23 
     70      1167  Benjamin Dittman              10  New Richmond                  19:50.4  6:24 
     71   57 1219  Brandon Mincoff                9  Rice Lake                     19:52.7  6:24 
     72      1145  Waylon Rogers                 12  Menomonie                     20:10.3  6:30 
     73   58 1221  Austin Prince                  9  Rice Lake                     20:12.0  6:31 
     74      1177  Gavin Seckora                 12  New Richmond                  20:13.6  6:31 
     75   59 1006  Walker Vaver                  Ju  Eau Claire North              20:15.7  6:32 
     76       868  Tiege Anderson                10  Chippewa Falls                20:23.3  6:34 
     77       943  Logan Prunty                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           20:25.6  6:35 
     78       936  Dixon Mastin                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           20:26.3  6:35 
     79       947  Cy Schultz                    12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:27.6  6:36 
     80       884  Austin Kruger                 10  Chippewa Falls                20:29.9  6:36 
     81       924  Miquel Fromm                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           20:33.2  6:37 
     82       887  Collin Nichols                10  Chippewa Falls                20:35.5  6:38 
     83      1144  Luke Ray                       9  Menomonie                     20:39.8  6:40 
     84       948  Gabe Secker                   10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:42.4  6:40 
     85       930  Caden Hebert                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           20:44.1  6:41 
     86   60 1023  Dominic Santine                9  Eau Claire Regis              20:45.7  6:41 
     87       937  Jack Mathias                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:45.7  6:41 
     88      1101  Kian Siwicki                  10  Hudson                        20:48.9  6:42 
     89       926  Peter Gingerich               11  Eau Claire Memorial           20:51.5  6:43 
     90       950  Keegan Smith                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:53.6  6:44 
     91   61  995  Benjamin Daniels              10  Eau Claire North              20:56.9  6:45 
     92      1130  Peter Bendel                  12  Menomonie                     20:57.2  6:45 
     93      1100  Samuel Schmidtknecht          10  Hudson                        20:59.0  6:46 
     94      1059  Cayden Vang                    9  Holmen                        20:59.6  6:46 
     95      1087  Ryan Benzer                   11  Hudson                        21:07.4  6:48 
     96       955  Sam Westerlund                 9  Eau Claire Memorial           21:09.5  6:49 
     97   62 1031  Ben Baker                      9  Ellsworth                     21:11.4  6:50 
     98      1102  Joshua Spors                   9  Hudson                        21:12.9  6:50 
     99      1134  Caleb Cameron                 10  Menomonie                     21:13.3  6:50 
    100      1131  Kieran Bignell                10  Menomonie                     21:14.0  6:51 
    101      1148  Sam Seguin                    12  Menomonie                     21:25.7  6:54 
    102       895  Kadyn Voight                   9  Chippewa Falls                21:27.9  6:55 
    103   63 1005  Trenton Stalsberg             10  Eau Claire North              21:38.3  6:58 
    104       938  Carson McCutcheon             10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:41.0  6:59 
    105       873  Cooper Buckley                10  Chippewa Falls                21:42.2  7:00 
    106      1173  Andrew Lindloff               11  New Richmond                  21:45.4  7:01 
    107       954  Cole Wegner                   12  Eau Claire Memorial           21:48.8  7:02 
    108       919  Luke Brunclik                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:54.6  7:04 
    109   64 1230  Gage Anderson                 12  Waupaca                       21:55.7  7:04 
    110       956  Micah Zwiefelhofer            10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:03.4  7:06 
    111   65 1235  A.j. Nimmer                   10  Waupaca                       22:03.4  7:06 
    112       931  Sullivan Jones                 9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:05.0  7:07 
    113   66  845  Drew Jacobs                   12  Augusta                       22:08.9  7:08 
    114      1051  Ezra Neumann                  10  Holmen                        22:09.4  7:08 
    115   67  848  Preston Schafer               10  Augusta                       22:10.6  7:09 
    116      1048  Brock Hanson                  11  Holmen                        22:14.4  7:10 
    117      1089  Sy Ebben                       9  Hudson                        22:25.9  7:14 
    118       998  Riley Gaetz                   12  Eau Claire North              22:29.4  7:15 
    119       916  Owen Berger                    9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:33.3  7:16 
    120       928  Jon Hamilton                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           22:33.3  7:16 
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    121      1003  Charlie Nugent                 9  Eau Claire North              22:33.6  7:16 
    122       944  Charlie Reppe                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           22:37.6  7:17 
    123       915  Caleb Balmer                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           22:38.0  7:18 
    124   68 1021  Holden Caparusso              10  Eau Claire Regis              22:40.4  7:18 
    125       869  Eric Andreo                   10  Chippewa Falls                22:40.7  7:18 
    126      1046  Silas Devine                   9  Holmen                        22:42.4  7:19 
    127   69 1033  Jasper Knutson                Se  Ellsworth                     22:44.1  7:20 
    128      1147  Benjamin Seguin                9  Menomonie                     22:44.4  7:20 
    129   70 1024  Vincent Slaby                 10  Eau Claire Regis              22:44.6  7:20 
    130      1095  Luke Lorenz                    9  Hudson                        22:48.9  7:21 
    131      1091  Alex Gonzalez-Morocho          9  Hudson                        22:55.6  7:23 
    132       885  Broderick Markert             12  Chippewa Falls                23:01.2  7:25 
    133       876  Caleb Clark                   10  Chippewa Falls                23:01.8  7:25 
    134      1150  Derek Weber                   10  Menomonie                     23:10.1  7:28 
    135      1093  Nathan Kromery                12  Hudson                        23:10.3  7:28 
    136      1140  Dominic Garr                  10  Menomonie                     23:10.4  7:28 
    137      1149  Balian Viana                   9  Menomonie                     23:11.7  7:28 
    138       922  Isaac Durkee                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           23:22.9  7:32 
    139      1053  Daniel Ott                     9  Holmen                        23:23.4  7:32 
    140       920  Harrison Dallman              10  Eau Claire Memorial           23:26.3  7:33 
    141       941  Kai Monette                   12  Eau Claire Memorial           23:30.5  7:34 
    142       927  Hayden Gross                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           23:31.5  7:35 
    143      1135  Cole Christenson               9  Menomonie                     23:33.0  7:35 
    144       892  Brady Smith                    9  Chippewa Falls                23:34.6  7:36 
    145      1170  Jaxon Becklin                  9  New Richmond                  23:35.7  7:36 
    146   71 1022  David Riccardi                10  Eau Claire Regis              23:37.3  7:37 
    147       882  Connor Kolinski                9  Chippewa Falls                23:38.5  7:37 
    148       870  Dylan Baist                    9  Chippewa Falls                23:42.8  7:38 
    149      1174  Jett Ozga                      9  New Richmond                  23:44.6  7:39 
    150       939  Sam McGee                      9  Eau Claire Memorial           23:44.8  7:39 
    151      1056  Ethan Swaney                   9  Holmen                        23:54.5  7:42 
    152       897  Caleb Wiener                  12  Chippewa Falls                23:55.9  7:43 
    153   72 1036  Will Penn                     11  Ellsworth                     23:56.8  7:43 
    154   73 1236  Mark Reinke                   11  Waupaca                       23:58.8  7:44 
    155       933  Danny Lyons                   11  Eau Claire Memorial           24:00.4  7:44 
    156       945  Keegan Risler                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           24:08.2  7:47 
    157   74  849  Gavin Wiese                   12  Augusta                       24:14.2  7:49 
    158      1062  Caleb Wyss                     9  Holmen                        24:21.3  7:51 
    159       858  Jacob Bever                   12  Barron                        24:21.6  7:51 
    160      1141  Parker Hahn                   12  Menomonie                     24:22.8  7:51 
    161       889  Wyatt Schafer                 10  Chippewa Falls                24:26.0  7:52 
    162      1168  Alex Fischer                   9  New Richmond                  24:26.9  7:53 
    163       871  Antonio Balderas              11  Chippewa Falls                24:35.8  7:56 
    164       888  Jalen Rose                     9  Chippewa Falls                24:38.4  7:56 
    165       829  Ben Lorsung                   11  Amery                         25:11.4  8:07 
    166   75 1216  Triton Brenzier                9  Rice Lake                     25:14.3  8:08 
    167      1004  Henry Pecha                   12  Eau Claire North              25:15.1  8:08 
    168      1001  Elijah Knutson                10  Eau Claire North              25:18.4  8:09 
    169       860  Broderick Schneider           12  Barron                        25:21.9  8:10 
    170   76 1217  Jacob Jondreau                10  Rice Lake                     25:39.1  8:16 
    171       872  Uriyah Bowe                    9  Chippewa Falls                25:51.4  8:20 
    172       917  Jackson Bestland              12  Eau Claire Memorial           26:20.3  8:29 
    173       993  Aiden Allen                   10  Eau Claire North              26:20.8  8:29 
    174       946  Jackson Sailing               12  Eau Claire Memorial           26:26.8  8:31 
    175      1057  Raaghav(Raam) Tiwari           9  Holmen                        26:50.5  8:39 
    176   77  846  Garrett Larson                 9  Augusta                       27:08.0  8:44 
    177      1189  Dawson Eckerman                9  Osceola                       29:05.0  9:22 
    178   78 1234  Hunter Lovett                  9  Waupaca                       33:48.4 10:53 
    179       880  Brody Kline                   10  Chippewa Falls                33:51.7 10:54 
    180      1138  David Ding                    12  Menomonie                     36:02.4 11:36 
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    181   79 1232  James Couillard               10  Waupaca                       37:55.1 12:13 
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       1.    19  Eau Claire Memorial                        (16:44.1  83:40.2 1:18.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Colin Hanson              12 15:53.7
       2      2  Will Sylvester            11 16:38.7
       3      4  Parker Dewey              11 16:53.7
       4      5  Isaac Mangrum             11 17:02.1
       5      7  Daniel Murray             11 17:12.0
       6   ( 17) Noah Sylvester             9 17:34.6
       7   ( 23) Julian Bica Harrison      11 18:00.9

       2.    57  Hudson                                     (17:21.7  86:48.2 0:18.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Taggert Ruedebusch        11 17:14.9
       2      9  Noah Lawrence             11 17:16.1
       3     12  Nic Owens                 12 17:18.7
       4     13  Addisu Haverly            11 17:25.6
       5     15  Jager Ruedebusch          10 17:32.9
       6   ( 18) Brock Bjerke              11 17:35.0
       7   ( 39) Zachery Waterman          10 18:28.4

       3.   101  Menomonie                                  (17:50.5  89:12.3 1:14.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Grant Burns               10 17:04.3
       2     11  Connor Norby              12 17:18.3
       3     26  Ben Bowman                10 18:15.0
       4     27  Ray Ebert                 12 18:15.9
       5     31  Peter Cimino              10 18:18.8
       6   ( 33) Dylan Norby               12 18:21.7
       7   ( 35) Carter Davis              12 18:23.3

       4.   129  Chippewa Falls                             (18:06.5  90:32.2 1:18.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Benjamin Cihasky          11 17:17.3
       2     24  Kansas Smith              12 18:10.3
       3     25  Jake Mason                12 18:10.6
       4     30  Chase Kline               12 18:17.9
       5     40  Ian Simetkosky            12 18:36.1
       6   ( 43) Mason Fredrickson         10 18:48.1
       7   ( 44) Christian Crumbaker       12 18:51.5

       5.   145  Holmen                                     (18:06.7  90:33.2 1:08.0)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Ethan Archer              11 17:28.8
       2     16  Gillie Suarez             12 17:34.5
       3     36  Samuel Horman             11 18:25.5
       4     37  Nathan Novak              Se 18:27.6
       5     42  Josiah Kulmaczewski        9 18:36.8
       6   ( 45) Jon Rosenow               10 18:53.5
       7   ( 53) Dylan Whiteaker           10 19:17.5

       6.   191  Eau Claire North                           (18:43.0  93:34.9 2:32.1)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Ty Jacobs                 12 17:43.6
       2     21  Titus Frock               12 17:45.4
       3     41  Aidan Ecker               11 18:36.4
       4     50  Sam Kording               12 19:13.8
       5     59  Walker Vaver              Ju 20:15.7
       6   ( 61) Benjamin Daniels          10 20:56.9
       7   ( 63) Trenton Stalsberg         10 21:38.3
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       7.   198  New Richmond                               (18:43.9  93:39.4 1:15.5)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Jackson Hughes             9 18:00.3
       2     32  Mason Hughes              11 18:20.8
       3     46  Hayden Balduc             10 18:59.6
       4     47  Ethan Rewerts              9 19:02.9
       5     51  Luke Kamish               10 19:15.8
       6   ( 52) Cole Trosen               11 19:17.2
       7   ( 54) Chance Perry              10 19:19.3

       8.   201  Ellsworth                                  (19:30.4  97:31.7 5:51.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Alex Pazdernik            12 16:52.8
       2     19  Max Bergner               Ju 17:39.8
       3     48  Brady Mitchell            10 19:03.6
       4     62  Ben Baker                  9 21:11.4
       5     69  Jasper Knutson            Se 22:44.1
       6   ( 72) Will Penn                 11 23:56.8

       9.   270  Augusta                                    (21:02.8  105:13.7 5:56.5)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Justin Frank              12 18:17.7
       2     34  Devin Molinaro            12 18:22.3
       3     66  Drew Jacobs               12 22:08.9
       4     67  Preston Schafer           10 22:10.6
       5     74  Gavin Wiese               12 24:14.2
       6   ( 77) Garrett Larson             9 27:08.0

      10.   294  Rice Lake                                  (20:48.9  104:04.2 6:02.1)
     ====================================================
       1     49  Nolan Tomesh              11 19:12.2
       2     55  Thomas Olsen              11 19:33.0
       3     57  Brandon Mincoff            9 19:52.7
       4     58  Austin Prince              9 20:12.0
       5     75  Triton Brenzier            9 25:14.3
       6   ( 76) Jacob Jondreau            10 25:39.1

      11.   296  Waupaca                                    (21:13.3  106:06.1 5:30.6)
     ====================================================
       1     38  Owen Lencki               10 18:28.2
       2     56  Ian Sherman               11 19:40.0
       3     64  Gage Anderson             12 21:55.7
       4     65  A.j. Nimmer               10 22:03.4
       5     73  Mark Reinke               11 23:58.8
       6   ( 78) Hunter Lovett              9 33:48.4
       7   ( 79) James Couillard           10 37:55.1

      12.   297  Eau Claire Regis                           (21:37.0  108:05.0 5:20.3)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Angelo Brantner           12 18:17.0
       2     60  Dominic Santine            9 20:45.7
       3     68  Holden Caparusso          10 22:40.4
       4     70  Vincent Slaby             10 22:44.6
       5     71  David Riccardi            10 23:37.3


